
 

 

Company Name Email Address Phone Number 
    

Acentia Marisa Patrizi Marisa.Patrizi@acentia.com (703) 712-4163 

Adnet Systems, Inc. Matt Delao Matt.Delao@adnet-sys.com (703) 434-0595 

Adnet Systems, Inc. Mo Khayat Mkhayat@sesda3.com (301) 352-4671 

Adnet Systems, Inc. Dave Morris Dave.Morris@adnet-sys.com (703) 709-7218 

A.I. Solutions Joshua Levi Joshua.Levi@ai-solutions.com (301) 306-1756 X189 

A.I. Solutions  Nick Netreba Nick.Netreba@ai-solutions.com (301) 306-1756 X105 

AT&T Ellen O’Brien Bakhtiar Eo1937@att.com (301) 332-1299 

AT&T George Puddington Gp8758@att.com (703) 506-5785 

Columbus Technologies & Services, Inc. Frank LeQuang Flequang@columbususa.com (240) 387-7312 

CSC Girish Gupte Ggupte@csc.com (703) 861-7492 

CSC Charles Pickar Cpickar@csc.com (703) 589-7544 

CSC Alan Settell Asettell@csc.com (757) 810-9966 

Element 84 Brett McLaughlin Brett@element84.com (214) 287-0976 

Element 84 Dan Pilone Dan@element84.com (703) 622-7370 

Element 84 Tracey Pilone Tracey@element84.com (571) 241-5375 

Engility/HPTI John Burwell John.Burwell@engilitycorp.com (240) 994-1112 

Engility/HPTI Robert Noteboom Rnoteboom@drc.com (703) 707-2717 

ERT, Inc. Jingli Yang Jingli.Yang@ertcorp.com (301) 323-1437 

Exelis Information Systems, Inc. Joe Sesbeau Joseph.Sesbeau@exelisinc.com (703) 668-6049 

Exelis Information Systems, Inc. Steve Ward Steve.Ward@exelisinc.com (301) 867-2905 

Harris Corporation, GCSD Stephen Marley Smarley@harris.com (240) 206-7112 

Harris Corporation, GCSD Susan Palmbach Spalmbach@harris.com (321) 309-7542 

Harris Corporation, GCSD Raul Pineiro Rpinei01@harris.com (443) 398-2047 

Honeywell Technology Solutions, Inc. Shuby Ambardekar Shuby.Ambardekar@honeywell.com (301) 535-0444 

Honeywell Technology Solutions, Inc. Gary Sloan Gary.Sloan@honeywell.com (301) 805-3406 

International Computer Systems, Inc. Tanweer Aslam Tanaslam@ics-systems.us (301) 614-3989 

Isaacman Consulting Rich Isaacman Rich@iconsult.us (301) 351-5234 

Raytheon Company Martin Medina Martin.J.Medina@raytheon.com (720) 858-5762 
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Raytheon Company Evelyn Nakamura Evelyn_N_Nakamura@Raytheon.com (301) 851-8402 

Raytheon Company Pamela Johnson Pamela_A_Johnson@Raytheon.com (301) 851-8093 

Schafer Corporation Warren Glen Trobaugh Geln.Trobaugh@schafercorp.com (281) 380-8647 

Science Systems & Applications, Inc. (SSAI) Keith Duffy Keith.Duffy@ssaihq.com (301) 817-3918 

Science Systems & Applications, Inc. (SSAI) Randy Dye Randy.Dye@ssaihq.com (757) 951-1657 

Science Systems & Applications, Inc. (SSAI) Robert Valli Robert.Valli@ssaihq.com (757) 951-1932 

SGT, Inc. Mary Armstrong Marmstrong@sgt-inc.com (301) 489-1131 

SGT, Inc. Andy Endal aendal@sgt-inc.com (301) 486-3181 

The SI Organization, Inc. Richard Connor Richard.Connor@thesiorg.com (484) 687-6423 

Solers, Inc. Daniel Beall Daniel.Beall@solers.com (240) 790-3336 

Solers, Inc. Gregg Morrison Gregg.Morrison@solers.com (703) 346-2015 

Wyle Larry Klein Lklein@wyle.com (301) 352-4875 

Wyle Darren White Darren.White@wyle.com (301) 355-0757 
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